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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Zielinski         M3034         1/20    7:12       50:22
2     Devin Vanscoy          M3034         2/20    7:30       52:25
3     Mark Robins            M4044         1/24    7:37       53:13
4     Dean Anderson          M4044         2/24    7:39       53:31
5     Eron Osterhaus         M4044         3/24    7:50       54:45
6     Enrique Benitez        M3539         1/25    8:02       56:11
7     Paul Etter             M3034         3/20    8:18       58:00
8     Lucas Lin              M2024          1/3    8:23       58:35
9     Sean Brodie            M2024          2/3    8:24       58:47
10    Jerry Mullins          M4549          1/8    8:28       59:16
11    Michael Howard         M4044         4/24    8:33       59:51
12    Lauren Erso            F2529         1/33    8:37     1:00:14
13    Bill Merrill           M5054         1/12    8:41     1:00:44
14    Kim McManus            F2529         2/33    8:43     1:00:59
15    Kurtis Fusaro          M3539         2/25    8:46     1:01:22
16    Ethan Brown            M3034         4/20    8:50     1:01:44
17    Guy Rodrigue           M3034         5/20    8:54     1:02:14
18    Aaron Anderson         M3539         3/25    8:54     1:02:14
19    Becky Morgan           F4044         1/46    8:54     1:02:16
20    Dylan Edwards          M2529         1/10    8:58     1:02:42
21    Taylor Stout           M2529         2/10    9:06     1:03:38
22    Michael Wahl           M3539         4/25    9:06     1:03:41
23    James Crislip          M4044         5/24    9:10     1:04:08
24    Collin Robinson        M3539         5/25    9:14     1:04:33
25    Eric Forbes            M3034         6/20    9:14     1:04:33
26    Bryan Kraft            M4044         6/24    9:16     1:04:46
27    Jon Stogsdill          M3539         6/25    9:17     1:04:53
28    Megan Wasteney         F2529         3/33    9:19     1:05:13
29    Thomas A. Pedersen     M3539         7/25    9:20     1:05:18
30    Peter Olsen            M3539         8/25    9:24     1:05:45
31    Antony Glenn           M4549          2/8    9:25     1:05:51
32    Dan Rideout            M5559          1/8    9:28     1:06:11
33    Scott Holmboe          M3539         9/25    9:30     1:06:29
34    Rance Harris           M4044         7/24    9:33     1:06:45
35    Bo Camero              M3034         7/20    9:33     1:06:47
36    Gabriel Kelley         M3034         8/20    9:33     1:06:49
37    Takashi Matsumaru      M3034         9/20    9:33     1:06:51
38    Jonathan Stark         M3034        10/20    9:34     1:06:57
39    Ryan Hayden            M2024          3/3    9:37     1:07:13
40    Anne Brandjord         F3034         1/64    9:37     1:07:17
41    James Dunning          M3034        11/20    9:42     1:07:51
42    Gretchen Hoffman       F4044         2/46    9:42     1:07:51
43    Drew Puckett           M4044         8/24    9:42     1:07:53
44    Allen Terlecki         M4549          3/8    9:44     1:08:04
45    Shawn Brown            M4044         9/24    9:48     1:08:31
46    Chris Day              M4044        10/24    9:48     1:08:34
47    Jim Schaffer           M3539        10/25    9:53     1:09:07
48    Sonia Gatherum         F3034         2/64    9:55     1:09:23
49    Ryan Craven            M3034        12/20    9:55     1:09:24
50    Ron Church             M5559          2/8   10:03     1:10:15
51    Carisa Thomason        F4044         3/46   10:05     1:10:32
52    Peter Dinsmore         M3034        13/20   10:12     1:11:18
53    Kent Lusted            M4044        11/24   10:12     1:11:18
54    Kasem Mohsen           M3034        14/20   10:12     1:11:20
55    Kelly Olson            F3034         3/64   10:13     1:11:28
56    Jennie Daniels         F3539         1/56   10:14     1:11:33
57    David Thomason         M4044        12/24   10:16     1:11:50
58    Emily Buchholtz        F3034         4/64   10:16     1:11:50
59    Jeremy Forrest         M3539        11/25   10:17     1:11:58
60    Nicole Guyer           F3034         5/64   10:19     1:12:09
61    Elizabeth Roberson     F2529         4/33   10:19     1:12:11
62    Hannah Snyder          F3539         2/56   10:29     1:13:19
63    Christine Shelton      F3034         6/64   10:30     1:13:25
64    Roger Butenschoen      M5054         2/12   10:31     1:13:31
65    Garrett Sullivan       M2529         3/10   10:33     1:13:50
66    Todd Smith             M4549          4/8   10:33     1:13:50
67    David Nash             M5054         3/12   10:34     1:13:56
68    Roger Dow              M5054         4/12   10:34     1:13:56
69    Kathleen Brubaker      F5054         1/26   10:35     1:14:02
70    Sarah Courtney         F3034         7/64   10:36     1:14:08
71    Kyla Holligan          F3034         8/64   10:37     1:14:15
72    Tim Shevlin            M3539        12/25   10:37     1:14:18
73    Carl Ruby              M4044        13/24   10:38     1:14:22
74    Rett Thompson          M4549          5/8   10:39     1:14:27
75    Morgan Nelson          F3539         3/56   10:42     1:14:51
76    Charlie Solomon        F5054         2/26   10:48     1:15:34
77    Ted Savage             M4549          6/8   10:50     1:15:44
78    Kristi Skoog           F5054         3/26   10:51     1:15:51
79    Mary Hayden            F2024          1/6   10:53     1:16:09
80    Debbie Dion            F3034         9/64   10:55     1:16:20
81    Lans Stout             M6569          1/1   10:57     1:16:33
82    Matilda Kasitz         F4549         1/27   10:57     1:16:33
83    Donald Guyer           M3034        15/20   10:58     1:16:40
84    Paige Swaine           F4549         2/27   10:59     1:16:51
85    Mark Sheppard          M3034        16/20   10:59     1:16:52
86    Chelsea Mannebach      F2529         5/33   10:59     1:16:52
87    Haley Gordon           F3034        10/64   11:00     1:16:57
88    Connie Peters          F5054         4/26   11:01     1:17:05
89    Julie Mullins          M3539        13/25   11:02     1:17:13
90    Doug Lenz              M5054         5/12   11:04     1:17:28
91    Alex Stout             M3539        14/25   11:05     1:17:30
92    Kristi Veis            F3034        11/64   11:05     1:17:31
93    Anthony Iverson        M2529         4/10   11:09     1:17:59
94    Rachel Duerst          F3034        12/64   11:09     1:18:00
95    Jessica Gist           F3034        13/64   11:10     1:18:04
96    Alicia Halladay        F3539         4/56   11:10     1:18:07
97    Jimena Serrano Oldham  F3034        14/64   11:11     1:18:14
98    Dorothy Brown-Kwaiser  F3539         5/56   11:12     1:18:21
99    Cindy Flugum           F5559         1/15   11:12     1:18:23
100   Suzie Stadelman        F2529         6/33   11:23     1:19:36
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101   Marian Van Leeuwen     F5559         2/15   11:23     1:19:38
102   Sandi Whittle          F6569          1/1   11:23     1:19:38
103   Amy Engstrom           F4549         3/27   11:23     1:19:38
104   Sharol Lynch           F3539         6/56   11:24     1:19:46
105   Margaret Van Dyke      F5054         5/26   11:24     1:19:46
106   Madeline Byers         F2529         7/33   11:25     1:19:51
107   McKenzie Gardner       F2529         8/33   11:28     1:20:11
108   Jered Thorp            M3539        15/25   11:28     1:20:11
109   Angela O'Loughlin      F2529         9/33   11:33     1:20:51
110   Brooke Brayton         F2529        10/33   11:34     1:20:52
111   Noah Keegan            M4044        14/24   11:36     1:21:07
112   James Wright           M4044        15/24   11:37     1:21:19
113   Meghan Nesmith         F3034        15/64   11:40     1:21:35
114   Brad Tedrow            M6064          1/5   11:42     1:21:51
115   Jessica Soboll         F4044         4/46   11:46     1:22:17
116   Kaitlin Berger         F3034        16/64   11:46     1:22:18
117   Wendy Berton           F5054         6/26   11:46     1:22:21
118   Katie Weinberg         F2529        11/33   11:46     1:22:21
119   Lisa Memmer            F3539         7/56   11:47     1:22:29
120   Susan Padgett          F3539         8/56   11:48     1:22:36
121   Andrea Cowhy           F3034        17/64   11:52     1:22:58
122   Ann Marie Swearingin   F3539         9/56   11:52     1:23:01
123   Hannah Trimmer         F3539        10/56   11:54     1:23:18
124   Eduardo Soboll         M3539        16/25   11:54     1:23:18
125   Keith McConnell        M7099          1/3   11:57     1:23:36
126   Michelle Herold        F4549         4/27   11:59     1:23:48
127   Sheila Sullivan        F5054         7/26   12:01     1:24:01
128   Arezou Seifpour        F3034        18/64   12:01     1:24:01
129   Scott Mokler           M5054         6/12   12:02     1:24:08
130   Aaron Hoefling         M4044        16/24   12:03     1:24:15
131   Taylor Mynear          F1519          1/2   12:03     1:24:16
132   Lindsay Carroll        F2529        12/33   12:04     1:24:26
133   Ronda Hurley           F3539        11/56   12:05     1:24:29
134   Janna Curtis           F5559         3/15   12:05     1:24:29
135   Steve Stahlberg        M5054         7/12   12:05     1:24:32
136   Britt Conroy           M3539        17/25   12:10     1:25:04
137   Julie Conroy           F3539        12/56   12:10     1:25:04
138   Katie Bovitz           F3539        13/56   12:11     1:25:17
139   Stephanie Liu          F2529        13/33   12:12     1:25:24
140   N Rawlings             F3034        19/64   12:17     1:25:54
141   Erika Forbes           F3034        20/64   12:17     1:25:56
142   Tanya Awabdy           F4549         5/27   12:19     1:26:08
143   Sara Calabro           F3539        14/56   12:19     1:26:10
144   Amanda Pickar          F4044         5/46   12:19     1:26:12
145   Scott McClure          M3539        18/25   12:21     1:26:24
146   Halina Fuller          F4044         6/46   12:23     1:26:41
147   Syreeta Abrams         F3539        15/56   12:26     1:27:01
148   Karen Brush            F4044         7/46   12:27     1:27:06
149   Sarah Gamble           F3539        16/56   12:27     1:27:07
150   Martrese White         F4549         6/27   12:27     1:27:07
151   Karla Ramsdal          F4044         8/46   12:28     1:27:10
152   Sarah Maher            F3034        21/64   12:30     1:27:25
153   Susan Johnson          F5559         4/15   12:31     1:27:31
154   Teri Wright            F5054         8/26   12:32     1:27:39
155   Chad Moore             M4549          7/8   12:33     1:27:46
156   Libby Lawrence         F3539        17/56   12:34     1:27:52
157   Kendra Mhoon-Coatney   F3539        18/56   12:34     1:27:53
158   Marty Coatney          M4044        17/24   12:34     1:27:56
159   Kent Barker            M5559          3/8   12:35     1:28:02
160   Susan Hanson           F5559         5/15   12:35     1:28:03
161   Stefani Scamahorn      F3539        19/56   12:36     1:28:06
162   Joel Broussard         M4044        18/24   12:36     1:28:10
163   Angela Rasmussen       F3034        22/64   12:36     1:28:12
164   Matt Rasmussen         M3034        17/20   12:36     1:28:12
165   Nonie Ganakis          F4549         7/27   12:37     1:28:13
166   Jenna Moller           F2024          2/6   12:37     1:28:14
167   Ingrid Adams           F6064         1/10   12:37     1:28:18
168   Annamarie Mohsen       F3034        23/64   12:37     1:28:19
169   Wendy Trenholm         F4549         8/27   12:38     1:28:25
170   Lorea Bernstein Jones  F3034        24/64   12:41     1:28:47
171   Vicki Bernstein        F5559         6/15   12:42     1:28:48
172   Lee Vandegrift         F3539        20/56   12:42     1:28:51
173   Kathy Gibbs            F6064         2/10   12:45     1:29:11
174   Ashley Rochholz        F2529        14/33   12:46     1:29:21
175   Laura Zhong            F3034        25/64   12:47     1:29:26
176   Mariah Sullivan        F2024          3/6   12:47     1:29:29
177   Lindsay Higa           F2529        15/33   12:50     1:29:44
178   Joanna Lee             F3034        26/64   12:50     1:29:45
179   John Drexler           M5559          4/8   12:51     1:29:57
180   Lynda Mayo             F5054         9/26   12:52     1:30:00
181   Robin Panzer           F3034        27/64   12:52     1:30:00
182   Deb Kemp               F4044         9/46   12:53     1:30:08
183   Marisa Grim            F3539        21/56   12:53     1:30:09
184   Molly King             F4044        10/46   12:53     1:30:11
185   Courtney Baker         F3034        28/64   12:54     1:30:13
186   Eric Wilson            M3539        19/25   12:54     1:30:14
187   Shannon Zuschlag       F3539        22/56   12:55     1:30:22
188   Michelle Hayes         F3034        29/64   12:55     1:30:22
189   Craig Sosey            M5559          5/8   12:57     1:30:37
190   Eric Defreest          M5054         8/12   12:58     1:30:46
191   Tanya Mutz             F2529        16/33   12:59     1:30:47
192   Matt Bauerle           M2529         5/10   12:59     1:30:48
193   Ken Ernst              M2529         6/10   12:59     1:30:51
194   Anna Ernst             F2529        17/33   12:59     1:30:51
195   Casondra Albrecht      F2529        18/33   13:01     1:31:02
196   Vera Kolias            F4549         9/27   13:01     1:31:02
197   Adam Lee               M3539        20/25   13:03     1:31:17
198   Trevor Hurley          M3539        21/25   13:05     1:31:35
199   Amanda Benson          F3034        30/64   13:06     1:31:39
200   Beth Stogsdill         F3034        31/64   13:06     1:31:40
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201   Andrea Croskey         F3539        23/56   13:10     1:32:05
202   Darah Ross             F3539        24/56   13:10     1:32:09
203   Kris Salchenberg       F4549        10/27   13:11     1:32:14
204   Kelsey Birdseye        F3034        32/64   13:14     1:32:34
205   Tom Birdseye           M6064          2/5   13:14     1:32:34
206   Mark O'Leavey          M5054         9/12   13:14     1:32:36
207   Tonya Rosling          F3539        25/56   13:14     1:32:38
208   Rachel White           F2529        19/33   13:15     1:32:39
209   Morgan Zerbach         F2529        20/33   13:15     1:32:40
210   Damien Sands           M4549          8/8   13:17     1:32:59
211   Tina Boscha            F4044        11/46   13:18     1:33:00
212   Suzanne Jones          F3539        26/56   13:18     1:33:02
213   Barbara Kraft          F4044        12/46   13:19     1:33:08
214   Sarah Reif             F3539        27/56   13:20     1:33:18
215   Anne Olsen             F3034        33/64   13:21     1:33:27
216   Mary Tofte             F5054        10/26   13:22     1:33:34
217   Matthew Azevedo        M5559          6/8   13:23     1:33:35
218   Lisa Ohara             F3539        28/56   13:23     1:33:41
219   Terry Saylor           F6064         3/10   13:24     1:33:46
220   Meghan Horne-Brine     F3034        34/64   13:26     1:33:58
221   Sherry Therens         F5559         7/15   13:28     1:34:12
222   Brittany Spelman       F2529        21/33   13:28     1:34:13
223   Tavia Service          F3539        29/56   13:28     1:34:13
224   Lora Dowless           F5054        11/26   13:29     1:34:18
225   Ruth Napier            F3034        35/64   13:42     1:35:50
226   Mary Moerlins          F3034        36/64   13:43     1:35:56
227   Bethany Flint          F3539        30/56   13:43     1:35:56
228   Blanca Rogers          F4549        11/27   13:44     1:36:05
229   Leslie Drapiza         F3539        31/56   13:45     1:36:10
230   Stephen Hallas         M3539        22/25   13:46     1:36:19
231   Amber Nealy            F4044        13/46   13:52     1:37:04
232   Serena Randall         F4044        14/46   13:53     1:37:05
233   Angelique Flores       F3539        32/56   13:53     1:37:05
234   Mari Schuster          F3539        33/56   13:56     1:37:32
235   Debi Burton            F4549        12/27   13:57     1:37:34
236   Don Brubaker           M5054        10/12   13:57     1:37:38
237   Rhoda Scherrer         F4044        15/46   13:59     1:37:48
238   Sep Otto               F4044        16/46   14:00     1:37:59
239   Jennifer Lally         F3539        34/56   14:05     1:38:35
240   Jen Rountree           F4044        17/46   14:06     1:38:37
241   Nate Warren            M2529         7/10   14:06     1:38:40
242   Taylor Olness          F2529        22/33   14:11     1:39:12
243   Cathryn Ballweber      M2529         8/10   14:15     1:39:41
244   Yolanda Zuger          F6064         4/10   14:16     1:39:48
245   Emily Dedrick          F3539        35/56   14:18     1:40:03
246   Shallon Gould          F3034        37/64   14:23     1:40:38
247   Sean Sharp             M5054        11/12   14:24     1:40:42
248   Emma Carter            F2529        23/33   14:24     1:40:45
249   Gena Berning           F4044        18/46   14:25     1:40:50
250   Sarah Wort             F4044        19/46   14:25     1:40:53
251   Adrian Soto            M3034        18/20   14:25     1:40:54
252   Tim Laduke             M3539        23/25   14:25     1:40:55
253   Dawn Laduke            F3034        38/64   14:25     1:40:55
254   Birgit Miranda         F5054        12/26   14:26     1:41:01
255   Terence Kennedy        M4044        19/24   14:29     1:41:21
256   Ksenia Everton         F3034        39/64   14:30     1:41:25
257   Debbie Mannix          F5054        13/26   14:30     1:41:26
258   Jason Finney           M3539        24/25   14:33     1:41:50
259   Kim Waldrep            F4549        13/27   14:36     1:42:08
260   Joanne Ballweber       F6064         5/10   14:39     1:42:27
261   Janel Osborne          F3034        40/64   14:39     1:42:29
262   Kimberly Wisniewski    F5054        14/26   14:42     1:42:49
263   Erin Larisey           F3539        36/56   14:44     1:43:03
264   Sabrina Noel           F3539        37/56   14:46     1:43:17
265   Cora Kirkpatrik        F3539        38/56   14:49     1:43:43
266   Mary Abrams            F6064         6/10   14:50     1:43:49
267   Mark Ditzel            M4044        20/24   14:50     1:43:50
268   Kristalyn De Smith     F2024          4/6   14:51     1:43:52
269   Mike Desmith           M5559          7/8   14:51     1:43:52
270   Wendie Gum             F4044        20/46   14:51     1:43:54
271   Vicki Sosey            F5559         8/15   14:51     1:43:57
272   Natalie Lamberjack     F4044        21/46   14:53     1:44:05
273   Emma McIlroy           F3034        41/64   14:53     1:44:05
274   Kari Barros            F3034        42/64   14:57     1:44:36
275   Lynne McDonald         F5054        15/26   14:58     1:44:42
276   Amy Gigena             F4044        22/46   15:03     1:45:18
277   Tomas Gigena           M4044        21/24   15:03     1:45:19
278   Chelsea Goin           F4044        23/46   15:04     1:45:22
279   Arnie Abrams           M6064          3/5   15:05     1:45:29
280   Ian Ciechanowski       M4044        22/24   15:08     1:45:54
281   Chas Kintner           M3034        19/20   15:10     1:46:05
282   Kristen Bradish        F2529        24/33   15:10     1:46:05
283   Jeri Vradenburg        F4044        24/46   15:10     1:46:06
284   Lori Ghavam            F4044        25/46   15:17     1:46:58
285   Dave Ramos             M3034        20/20   15:18     1:47:00
286   Erika Karnitz          F3539        39/56   15:18     1:47:02
287   Elizabeth Bettencourt  F3034        43/64   15:21     1:47:23
288   Amy Preskenis          F4044        26/46   15:23     1:47:35
289   Susie Lutz             F4044        27/46   15:23     1:47:37
290   Erika McCarthy         F2529        25/33   15:25     1:47:51
291   Nicole Johnson         F4044        28/46   15:27     1:48:03
292   Lani Daniels           F3539        40/56   15:27     1:48:04
293   Jean Shepherd          F6064         7/10   15:31     1:48:35
294   Kari Murray            F3034        44/64   15:32     1:48:40
295   Qian Deng              F3034        45/64   15:35     1:49:00
296   Kelli Vesper           F5054        16/26   15:37     1:49:16
297   Sean McCarthy          M2529         9/10   15:41     1:49:41
298   Jen Crum               F3539        41/56   15:42     1:49:54
299   Warittha Powell        F3034        46/64   15:48     1:50:34
300   Emily Schumacher       F4044        29/46   15:51     1:50:54

Generated January 13, 2026 at 8:28 AM 3/5



Silver Falls Half Marathon - 7M Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Scott Haas             M6064          4/5   15:51     1:50:57
302   Larissa Coleman        F4044        30/46   15:52     1:50:58
303   Rachael Russell        F4044        31/46   15:52     1:50:58
304   Alisan Engle           F5559         9/15   15:52     1:51:04
305   Lisa Van Veldhuizen    F4549        14/27   15:54     1:51:12
306   Mike Engle             M5559          8/8   15:59     1:51:49
307   Leigh Anne Farris      F4044        32/46   15:59     1:51:53
308   Steven Farris          M4044        23/24   16:00     1:51:54
309   Janna Nelson           F5054        17/26   16:00     1:51:55
310   Kelsey Freese          F3034        47/64   16:01     1:52:01
311   Danielle Hurl          F3034        48/64   16:01     1:52:03
312   Natalie Mix            F2529        26/33   16:06     1:52:40
313   Heather Nelson         F4044        33/46   16:07     1:52:44
314   Traci Grisham          F2529        27/33   16:08     1:52:56
315   Ona Wolcott            F4044        34/46   16:13     1:53:28
316   Tricia Cisneros        F4044        35/46   16:13     1:53:29
317   Jenny Yvanez           F3539        42/56   16:13     1:53:29
318   Barbara Haines         F5054        18/26   16:21     1:54:26
319   Susie Grant            F5054        19/26   16:21     1:54:26
320   Alisha Beecher         F2529        28/33   16:26     1:54:59
321   Timothy Hankins        M4044        24/24   16:27     1:55:03
322   Carmen Hankins         F4044        36/46   16:27     1:55:03
323   Robyn Rodrigue         F2529        29/33   16:27     1:55:06
324   Jessica Maskew         F3539        43/56   16:30     1:55:24
325   Bradi Gates            F3539        44/56   16:30     1:55:24
326   Courtney Blaisdell     F3034        49/64   16:30     1:55:27
327   Audrey Britton         F2529        30/33   16:31     1:55:35
328   Meagan Carey           F2529        31/33   16:31     1:55:36
329   Max Fortner            M0114          1/1   16:33     1:55:48
330   Liz Schaecher          F3539        45/56   16:36     1:56:06
331   Whitney Ulven          F3539        46/56   16:40     1:56:38
332   Brenda Bentley         F4549        15/27   16:42     1:56:49
333   Connie Ortega          F4044        37/46   16:45     1:57:13
334   Sarah Arthur           F3034        50/64   16:45     1:57:13
335   Cindi Corrie           F5559        10/15   16:45     1:57:14
336   Allison Boyd           F3539        47/56   16:46     1:57:16
337   Jolene Katchel- Kreger F4044        38/46   16:47     1:57:25
338   Teresa Campina         F4549        16/27   16:47     1:57:26
339   Doris Gonzalez         F2529        32/33   16:51     1:57:53
340   Tammy Vermeire         F3539        48/56   16:54     1:58:17
341   Carolyn Kralj          F5054        20/26   16:54     1:58:18
342   Tempy Vermeire         F3539        49/56   16:55     1:58:21
343   Carla Chambers         F4549        17/27   16:55     1:58:21
344   Norma Peralta          F4044        39/46   16:56     1:58:29
345   Tara La Vine           F2024          5/6   16:59     1:58:49
346   Edward Lipski          M7099          2/3   17:00     1:58:58
347   Diana Barros           F3034        51/64   17:13     2:00:27
348   Racheal Rose           F3539        50/56   17:35     2:03:05
349   Diana Cutaia           F4044        40/46   17:36     2:03:06
350   Kandy Bailey           F5054        21/26   17:42     2:03:52
351   Sarah Tillery          F4044        41/46   17:42     2:03:54
352   Donna Portmann         F4549        18/27   17:42     2:03:54
353   Frank Gordon           M7099          3/3   17:43     2:03:55
354   Bruce Bailey           M6064          5/5   17:44     2:04:06
355   Alexandra Landry       F2024          6/6   17:44     2:04:06
356   Joann Martin           F5559        11/15   17:47     2:04:27
357   Rachael Robinson       F3034        52/64   18:00     2:05:58
358   Ashly Robinson         F3034        53/64   18:00     2:05:58
359   Sabrina Perez          F3539        51/56   18:00     2:06:00
360   Erin Bravo             F3034        54/64   18:06     2:06:37
361   Chris Bravo            M3539        25/25   18:06     2:06:37
362   Marnie Diehl           F4044        42/46   18:08     2:06:50
363   Bethany Lister         F3034        55/64   18:10     2:07:10
364   Joan Smith             F4549        19/27   18:20     2:08:15
365   Linda Mokler           F5054        22/26   18:25     2:08:55
366   Valerie Warner         F5559        12/15   18:26     2:08:58
367   Bettina Birch          F3539        52/56   18:26     2:08:59
368   Kelly Nardo            F3034        56/64   18:26     2:09:01
369   Haley Mynear           F1519          2/2   18:31     2:09:35
370   Jessica John           F3034        57/64   18:33     2:09:48
371   Jolene Powell          F4044        43/46   18:34     2:09:58
372   Thomas Shannon         M5054        12/12   18:40     2:10:35
373   Karlyn Shannon         F4549        20/27   18:40     2:10:38
374   Keely Beach            F3034        58/64   18:41     2:10:42
375   Charles Cunningham     M2529        10/10   19:10     2:14:08
376   Kristi Notz            F4549        21/27   19:21     2:15:22
377   Brenda Lallier         F5054        23/26   19:47     2:18:25
378   Sarah Beck             F3034        59/64   19:47     2:18:29
379   Sherry Mutz            F5054        24/26   19:50     2:18:44
380   Melissa McCluney       F5054        25/26   20:02     2:20:12
381   Erica McCluney         F3539        53/56   20:02     2:20:13
382   Kristen Peterson       F4549        22/27   20:03     2:20:16
383   Eileen Shattuck        F4549        23/27   20:20     2:22:18
384   Kristen Ortega         F4044        44/46   20:20     2:22:19
385   Anna Olin              F3034        60/64   20:36     2:24:11
386   Melissa Lanceta        F3034        61/64   20:36     2:24:12
387   Karla Cook             F3539        54/56   20:43     2:25:01
388   Jennifer Butenschoen   F4044        45/46   20:43     2:25:01
389   Katie Johns            F3034        62/64   20:46     2:25:18
390   Berle Ross             F4549        24/27   20:47     2:25:28
391   Amy Sheppard           F2529        33/33   20:55     2:26:21
392   Audrey Forrest         F3034        63/64   20:55     2:26:21
393   Jennifer Snyder        F3034        64/64   21:28     2:30:16
394   Kathryn Mynear         F5559        13/15   22:06     2:34:40
395   Tracy Anderson         F5559        14/15   22:08     2:34:54
396   Kim Doshier            F5054        26/26   22:11     2:35:11
397   Jolynn Berge           F4549        25/27   22:20     2:36:20
398   Lynda Karseboom        F4549        26/27   22:26     2:37:01
399   Joyce Cardone          F4549        27/27   22:30     2:37:24
400   Jill Testa             F3539        55/56   22:36     2:38:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Joanie Testa           F6064         8/10   22:36     2:38:11
402   Kathy Alexander        F6064         9/10   22:41     2:38:42
403   Melinda Winograd       F5559        15/15   22:41     2:38:42
404   Debbie Birdseye        F6064        10/10   22:41     2:38:42
405   Noa Rubin              F3539        56/56   23:11     2:42:15
406   Jeanette Wolf          F4044        46/46   23:12     2:42:19
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